












Course Business and Technology
Group All participants

Last name First name Student IDID number Email address10 Oct 2024 1.00PM All students15 Oct 2024 3.30PM All students22 Oct 2024 3.00PM All students23 Oct 2024 3.30PM All students29 Oct 2024 3.30PM All students5 Nov 2024 9.00AM All students12 Nov 2024 3.00PM All students23 Nov 2024 9.00AM All students6 Dec 2024 3.00PM All students14 Dec 2024 3.00PM All students17 Dec 2024 3.00PM All students24 Dec 2024 3.00PM All students7 Jan 2025 3.00PM All students9 Jan 2025 3.00PM All studentsP E A Taken sessionsPoints Percentage
Abdullah Adil Muhammad 1056 muhammad.adil@uiii.ac.idA (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) 0 0 14 14 0 / 28 0
Ahmad Jamil 1041 3222420013 jamil.ahmad@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 14 0 0 14 28 / 28 100
Akbar Abdul 1053 3222420001 abdul.akbar@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) 13 0 1 14 26 / 28 92.9
Ayeshamunir Ayeshamunir 1060 3222420011 ayeshamunir.ayeshamunir@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 14 0 0 14 28 / 28 100
Ayoub Muhammad 1044 3222420012 muhammad.ayoub@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 13 0 1 14 26 / 28 92.9
Azam Rofiullah Muhammad 1052 3222410005 muhammad.rofiullah@uiii.ac.idE (1/2) E (1/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) E (1/2) E (1/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) 5 4 5 14 14 / 28 50
Babangida Fahad 1051 3222420008 fahad.babangida@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 13 0 1 14 26 / 28 92.9
Barrow Aisha 1059 3222420006 aisha.barrow@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 11 0 3 14 22 / 28 78.6
Basit Abdul 1042 3222420009 abdul.basit@uiii.ac.idE (1/2) E (1/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) 11 2 1 14 24 / 28 85.7
Bela Yahya Mohammed Othman Asaad 1061 3222420004 asaad.othman@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) E (1/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 13 1 0 14 27 / 28 96.4
Dito Subekti Rizki 1066 3222410009 rizki.subekti@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 14 0 0 14 28 / 28 100
Dwi Asih Amalia 1047 3222410002 amalia.asih@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 14 0 0 14 28 / 28 100
Irsyaad Fathi Rifqi 1043 3222410010 rifqi.fathi@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 14 0 0 14 28 / 28 100
Jaw Ousainou 1046 ousainou.jaw@uiii.ac.idA (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) 0 0 14 14 0 / 28 0
Khaerunnisa Khaerunnisa 1063 3222410008 khaerunnisa.khaerunnisa@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 14 0 0 14 28 / 28 100
Khan Ebrima 1064 3222420014 ebrima.khan@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) E (1/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 13 1 0 14 27 / 28 96.4
Mehmood Qureshi Ahmed 1054 3222420007 ahmed.qureshi@uiii.ac.idE (1/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 12 1 1 14 25 / 28 89.3
Muhammad Ajmal Khan Mian 1050 3222420003 mian.khan@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 14 0 0 14 28 / 28 100
Nisfu Riza 1057 3222410003 riza.nisfu@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 14 0 0 14 28 / 28 100
Rahmani Samiullah 1048 3222420015 samiullah.rahmani@uiii.ac.idA (0/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) 10 0 4 14 20 / 28 71.4
Raza Usman 1062 usman.raza@uiii.ac.idA (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) A (0/2) 0 0 14 14 0 / 28 0
Vathia Nurshifa 1065 3222410004 nurshifa.vathia@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 14 0 0 14 28 / 28 100
Wuddy Yapono Yahya 1055 3222410011 yahya.yapono@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 12 0 2 14 24 / 28 85.7
Yasmin Mumtaz Ghina 1045 3222410006 ghina.mumtaz@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) E (1/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 13 1 0 14 27 / 28 96.4
Yusuf Fakhri Muhammad 1049 3222410007 muhammad.fakhri@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) 14 0 0 14 28 / 28 100
Ziyan Makarim Muhammad 1067 3222410001 muhammad.makarim@uiii.ac.idP (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) E (1/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) P (2/2) A (0/2) P (2/2) 11 1 2 14 23 / 28 82.1



First name / Last name ID number Email address Attendance Final Project (Group Work) Assignment Cryptocurrency and Cyber Scams Final project Midterm exam Course total
MAMuhammad 
Abdullah Adil

muhammad.adil@uiii.ac.id 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E)

Jamil Ahmad 3222420013 jamil.ahmad@uiii.ac.id 100.00 (A) 80.00 (A-) 77.50 (B+) 85.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 80.75 (A-)
Abdul Akbar 3222420001 abdul.akbar@uiii.ac.id 92.86 (A) 80.00 (A-) 72.50 (B) 85.00 (A) 50.00 (D) 74.04 (B)
Ayeshamunir 
Ayeshamunir

3222420011 ayeshamunir.ayeshamunir@uiii.ac.id 100.00 (A) 85.00 (A) 79.00 (B+) 90.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 83.30 (A-)

Muhammad Ayoub 3222420012 muhammad.ayoub@uiii.ac.id 92.86 (A) 80.00 (A-) 0.00 (E) 88.00 (A) 65.00 (B-) 64.34 (C+)

Muhammad Azam 
Rofiullah

3222410005 muhammad.rofiullah@uiii.ac.id 50.00 (D) 85.00 (A) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 75.00 (B+) 32.25 (E)

Fahad Babangida 3222420008 fahad.babangida@uiii.ac.id 92.86 (A) 80.00 (A-) 77.50 (B+) 85.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 80.04 (A-)

Aisha Barrow 3222420006 aisha.barrow@uiii.ac.id 78.57 (B+) 85.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 90.00 (A) 55.00 (C) 75.61 (B+)
Abdul Basit 3222420009 abdul.basit@uiii.ac.id 85.71 (A) 85.00 (A) 81.50 (A-) 90.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 82.37 (A-)
Asaad Bela Yahya 
Mohammed Othman 3222420004 asaad.othman@uiii.ac.id 96.43 (A) 80.00 (A-) 87.50 (A) 85.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 82.39 (A-)

Rizki Dito Subekti 3222410009 rizki.subekti@uiii.ac.id 100.00 (A) 80.00 (A-) 84.50 (A-) 85.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 82.15 (A-)

Amalia Dwi Asih 3222410002 amalia.asih@uiii.ac.id 100.00 (A) 85.00 (A) 83.50 (A-) 90.00 (A) 75.00 (B+) 85.45 (A)
Rifqi Irsyaad Fathi 3222410010 rifqi.fathi@uiii.ac.id 100.00 (A) 80.00 (A-) 81.00 (A-) 80.00 (A-) 70.00 (B) 79.70 (B+)

Ousainou Jaw ousainou.jaw@uiii.ac.id 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E)
Khaerunnisa 
Khaerunnisa

3222410008 khaerunnisa.khaerunnisa@uiii.ac.id 100.00 (A) 85.00 (A) 82.50 (A-) 90.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 84.00 (A-)

Ebrima Khan 3222420014 ebrima.khan@uiii.ac.id 96.43 (A) 85.00 (A) 80.00 (A-) 90.00 (A) 75.00 (B+) 84.39 (A-)
Ahmed Mehmood 
Qureshi 3222420007 ahmed.qureshi@uiii.ac.id 89.29 (A) 80.00 (A-) 79.00 (B+) 85.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 79.98 (B+)

Mian Muhammad Ajmal 
Khan 3222420003 mian.khan@uiii.ac.id 100.00 (A) 80.00 (A-) 80.00 (A-) 88.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 82.30 (A-)

Riza Nisfu 3222410003 riza.nisfu@uiii.ac.id 100.00 (A) 85.00 (A) 82.00 (A-) 90.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 83.90 (A-)
Samiullah Rahmani 3222420015 samiullah.rahmani@uiii.ac.id 71.43 (B) 80.00 (A-) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 15.14 (E)

URUsman Raza usman.raza@uiii.ac.id 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E) 0.00 (E)
Nurshifa Vathia 3222410004 nurshifa.vathia@uiii.ac.id 100.00 (A) 80.00 (A-) 79.50 (B+) 88.00 (A) 70.00 (B) 82.20 (A-)
Yahya Wuddy Yapono 3222410011 yahya.yapono@uiii.ac.id 85.71 (A) 80.00 (A-) 85.00 (A) 85.00 (A) 80.00 (A-) 83.32 (A-)

Ghina Yasmin Mumtaz 3222410006 ghina.mumtaz@uiii.ac.id 96.43 (A) 80.00 (A-) 77.50 (B+) 85.00 (A) 80.00 (A-) 82.89 (A-)

Muhammad Yusuf 
Fakhri

3222410007 muhammad.fakhri@uiii.ac.id 100.00 (A) 80.00 (A-) 82.00 (A-) 85.00 (A) 60.00 (C+) 79.15 (B+)

Muhammad Ziyan 
Makarim

3222410001 muhammad.makarim@uiii.ac.id 82.14 (A-) 80.00 (A-) 60.00 (C+) 88.00 (A) 40.00 (D) 69.01 (B-)

81.18 (A-) 72.31 (B) 60.85 (C+) 70.27 (B) 57.50 (C) 66.49 (B-)Overall average


